
BUREAU OF ALCOHOL, TOBACCO, FIREARMS AND EXPLOSIVES

Report of Active Firearms Licenses - License Type by State Statistics
December 9, 2011  1Date: Page: of

For Official Use Only

 2

AK

AL

AR

AS

AZ

CA

CO

CT

DC

DE

FL

GA

GU

HI

IA

ID

IL

IN

KS

KY

LA

MA

MD

ME

MI

MN

MO

MP

MS

MT

NC

ND

NE

NH

State

 20

 57

 32

 0

 42

 244

 65

 17

 1

 6

 101

 63

 1

 6

 37

 12

 64

 44

 48

 56

 32

 50

 33

 16

 57

 38

 100

 0

 25

 11

 78

 12

 16

 15

PA

 636

 714

 737

 0

 1,116

 2,001

 1,145

 389

 7

 117

 1,634

 1,085

 10

 110

 1,142

 630

 1,773

 1,196

 851

 965

 890

 362

 433

 407

 2,079

 1,326

 1,781

 1

 641

 903

 1,382

 372

 617

 365

01

 35

 298

 387

 1

 147

 80

 169

 9

 0

 1

 468

 554

 0

 0

 62

 136

 53

 71

 99

 337

 189

 0

 41

 41

 64

 93

 294

 0

 198

 129

 402

 28

 41

 5

02

 249

 994

 545

 0

 1,036

 5,104

 890

 1,105

 18

 197

 3,894

 1,526

 1

 135

 598

 320

 2,359

 1,243

 671

 841

 749

 2,843

 1,953

 351

 1,710

 1,007

 3,632

 0

 481

 246

 1,932

 193

 367

 554

03

 25

 30

 35

 1

 75

 80

 64

 9

 0

 1

 87

 57

 5

 2

 58

 39

 60

 41

 47

 17

 30

 13

 12

 14

 67

 38

 75

 0

 21

 51

 42

 6

 22

 13

06

 41

 71

 104

 0

 325

 227

 142

 112

 0

 3

 312

 158

 0

 4

 51

 146

 123

 112

 79

 77

 71

 96

 74

 44

 119

 136

 180

 0

 38

 83

 202

 3

 35

 68

07

 6

 14

 6

 0

 37

 62

 16

 29

 2

 1

 64

 23

 0

 1

 8

 10

 17

 12

 7

 10

 5

 15

 20

 6

 15

 21

 28

 0

 3

 17

 16

 0

 3

 16

08

 0

 1

 1

 0

 4

 2

 0

 0

 0

 1

 3

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 1

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 0

 0

 0

09

 1

 5

 12

 0

 14

 18

 1

 4

 0

 0

 25

 5

 0

 0

 1

 1

 10

 1

 1

 7

 2

 6

 5

 3

 9

 4

 9

 0

 4

 1

 6

 0

 1

 6

10

 0

 6

 5

 0

 11

 6

 0

 3

 0

 0

 20

 5

 0

 0

 0

 0

 5

 1

 1

 3

 2

 2

 6

 1

 4

 5

 4

 0

 2

 1

 4

 0

 0

 4

11

 993

 2,133

 1,832

 2

 2,765

 7,580

 2,427

 1,660

 27

 321

 6,507

 3,414

 16

 252

 1,920

 1,282

 4,402

 2,678

 1,756

 2,257

 1,940

 3,337

 2,545

 867

 4,070

 2,630

 6,003

 1

 1,388

 1,431

 3,989

 602

 1,086

 1,031

TOTAL



BUREAU OF ALCOHOL, TOBACCO, FIREARMS AND EXPLOSIVES

Report of Active Firearms Licenses - License Type by State Statistics
December 9, 2011  2Date: Page: of

For Official Use Only

 2

 2,150

NJ

NM

NV

NY

OH

OK

OR

PA

PR

RI

SC

SD

TN

TX

UT

VA

VI

VT

WA

WI

WV

WY

State

 24

 13

 25

 75

 58

 29

 18

 45

 0

 14

 22

 13

 78

 141

 23

 63

 0

 4

 32

 40

 24

 10

PA

 272

 497

 422

 1,626

 1,985

 1,000

 1,328

 2,223

 30

 75

 680

 403

 1,037

 3,971

 531

 1,304

 11

 310

 872

 1,350

 661

 495

01

 0

 83

 75

 11

 110

 270

 58

 4

 0

 0

 189

 50

 254

 932

 103

 145

 0

 0

 139

 59

 199

 46

02

 176

 337

 576

 2,016

 2,086

 727

 750

 3,069

 14

 374

 935

 174

 1,616

 3,445

 277

 2,177

 1

 182

 1,342

 1,236

 414

 165

03

 14

 29

 18

 33

 76

 51

 68

 85

 5

 3

 21

 16

 30

 146

 31

 44

 0

 10

 29

 53

 29

 19

06

 14

 74

 98

 100

 217

 166

 195

 222

 0

 9

 88

 42

 135

 550

 127

 152

 0

 29

 152

 124

 37

 45

07

 10

 6

 16

 27

 19

 11

 9

 33

 6

 3

 10

 9

 21

 61

 15

 36

 1

 8

 18

 5

 5

 5

08

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 3

 1

 7

 0

 0

 1

 2

 0

 0

09

 1

 4

 5

 7

 4

 0

 1

 22

 0

 0

 3

 0

 9

 12

 5

 17

 0

 3

 3

 3

 2

 1

10

 0

 2

 1

 0

 1

 0

 1

 9

 0

 0

 3

 0

 3

 9

 1

 20

 0

 3

 2

 3

 2

 1

11

 487

 1,032

 1,212

 3,820

 4,499

 2,225

 2,410

 5,669

 55

 464

 1,929

 694

 3,107

 9,129

 1,091

 3,902

 13

 545

 2,558

 2,835

 1,349

 777

TOTAL

 48,900  7,159  59,833  1,947  5,812  824  45  264  162  124,946

Note: "PA"(Pending Application) column counts are for informational
         purposes only and are NOT included in the report "TOTAL" column.
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